PUBLIC NOTICE

This is a courtesy posting of events at which a quorum of the Town Council may be present. Council action will not be taken at the event(s) listed below. Council meeting agendas are posted separately, at least 24 hours prior to Council Meetings.

Thursday, December 21, 2023
Holiday Basket Distribution
Huachuca City Library
Huachuca City, AZ 85616

5 pm - 8 pm

Posted at the following locations:

Town Hall Bulletin Board	Huachuca City Library	Huachuca City Police Department
500 N. Gonzales Blvd.	506 N. Gonzales Blvd.	500 N. Gonzales Blvd.
Huachuca City, AZ 85616	Huachuca City, AZ 85616	Huachuca City, AZ 85616